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80” WIDE SINGLE AXLE 
LANDSCAPE TRAILERS

MODEL BED WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
MS1280
MS1480

80”
80”

12’
14’

318 kg/ 700 lbs
345 kg/ 760 lbs

15”/ 205-6 ply tires on 1-3500 lb axle w/ EZ-Lube hubs

MODEL BED WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
MS1279
MS1479

79.5”
79.5”

12’
14’

363 kg/ 800 lbs
383 kg/ 845 lbs

15”/ 225-10 ply tires on 1-5200 lb axle w/ elec. brakes
& EZ-Lube hubs 

MS1279

MS1480
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80” WIDE SINGLE AXLE LANDSCAPE TRAILERS 
STANDARD FEATURES

16” centers on cross members
2”x 8” wood floor
18” sides (14” solid + 4” tie rail)
⅛”aluminum checker plate sides
Full width rear ramp
TorFlex axle
Heavy duty fenders on 79.5” models
Fender steps
Lower tie rails
1000lbs flip jack w/ wheel
2” coupler
Recessed LED lights
Radial tires on galvanized rims
Safety chains w/ hook

OPTIONS
Extruded floor
Recessed floor ties  
D-rings
12” A-frame tool box 
Electric brakes 
Aluminum rims
Spare tire 
Spare tire mount 
2 piece boat rack 
Side door w/ ramp

MS1280

MS1479 w/ 
side ramp 

MS1279


